Luis Fernando Alva Sanchez 5to Administracion

Todos los objetos de Acc.. ®| “
|Buscar... |}J
Tablas 1 Marvin 1 Colomba 34768902
e 2 Manuel 9 Coatepeque 12345673
) 3 Fernando 5 Xela 98645375
3 Libros o
4 Estefany & Pajapita 23417987
T Préstamos .
5 Gabriela 3 Esperanza 12874353
6 Jose 8 Huehue 35427962
7 Josue 5 5an Marcos 98236187
8 Fernanda 3 Rodeo 12309763
9 Josselin 10 Mixco 54129768
10 Eglis 7 Mercedes 34129768
11 Emanuel 9 San Martin 35412689
12 Diego 12 Las Marias 76532285
13 Astrid 11 Retalhuleu 67945328
14 Luis 8 La Capital de g 32987653
15 Mariela 9 Genova 65432734
[Nuevao)
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Tablas 3
3 Lectores

Libros

E3 préstamos
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Titulo < Autor — Género
! FRACMENTO D Mateo Martine Narrativa
2 TEMPESTAD EM M. Delbal Marrativa
3 LA DECISION D Diana Talarew Narrativa
4 LA CRISALIDA Carmen Clara Novela

5 LOS ULTIMOS [ Pilar Lopez Narrativa
6 APUNTES DE S Jose Antonio  Cre.Per.
7 ELVIALE DELH Manuel Benite En, y Bio.

8 Derecho Francisco jose Juridico
9 LA ESPARNA DE Jose Navarro  Miscelandi
10 CROATA Jorge Garcia G: Novela

11 INCONCIENCIZ Rocio Fuentes Marrativa

12 ELCAZADOR D Lorenzo Algar Marrativa

13 HAMBREY CUC Juan Alcudia  Poesia

14 EL SUENO DEL, Emilio Gil Ibor Novela

15 BLUE PARADIC Vicente Tiburc Novela
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Tablas
EH Lectores

53 Libraos
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27/02/2021
28/02/2021
22/03/2021
11/04/2021
14/05/2021
18/02/2021
12/06/2021
06/07/2021
09/10/2021
02/11/2021
04/05/2021
05/07/2021
02/09/2021
03/12/2021
14/12/2021
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27/03/2021
29/03/2021
24/04/2021
12/05/2021
13/06/2021
17/03/2021
11/07/2021
05/08/2021
08/11/2021
04/12/2021
05/06/2021
07/08/2021
05/10/2021
29/12/2021
31/12/2021
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Tablas F
= Lectores

= ibres

Préstamos

4

Libros
¥ 1d Libras

Titulo

Autor

Género

Prestado Préstamos

¥ Nro Préstamo

Fecha Préstamao
Id Libro
Id Lector
Fecha devolucidn

Lectores
¥ 1d Lector
MNombre Lector
a
Direccion

Teléfono



